Turck Inc.  B1027  B17
Linear Position Technology
EZ-track
Li
ne
ar
 P
os

EZ-track
B18  B1027	 Turck Inc.
Part Number Key:  Analog Profile Series
Note:	  In addition to the LDT, a typical system includes a magnet, mounting feet and cable (all sold separately).
Analog Profile Series
Wiring Diagrams:
Q21R/Q35R                                       Q21/Q35
5-pin Eurofast Connection 4-pin Eurofast Connection
Mating Cordset:
RK 4.5T-*/S618
Mating Cordset:
RK 4.4T-*/S618
* Length in meters.
Dimensions:  Q21 Analog Profile Series
Dimensions:  Q35 Analog Profile Series
2⁾ Only available with 'Q21'/'Q35'.
3) Only available with 'Q21R'/'Q35R'.
1⁾ Analog differential ouput is the difference between two magnets.
Minimum distance = 2.5 inches
BN
BK
BU
WH
GY
BN
BK
BU
WH
Note:  Self contained piston with magnet
     permantly attached
G Output Type
Current Voltage Differential
0 4-20 mA 0 to 10 V 0 to 10 V ³⁾
1 20-4 mA 10 to 0 V 4 - 20 mA ³⁾
2 -10 to 10 V ²⁾
3 10 to -10 V ²⁾
4 0 to 5 V ²⁾
5 5 to 0 V ²⁾
6 -5 to 5 V ²⁾
7 5 to -5 V ²⁾
A Type
LT Linear Transducer
B Measuring Span
* Length of Measuring Span
C Housing
E Inches
D Housing Height
Q21 21 mm
Q35 35 mm
A B C D E F G H I J
LT 40 E - Q21 R - LI 0 X3 - H1151 / S1661
F Output Configuration
LI Current
LU Voltage
LD Differential ¹⁾
E Resolution
(Blank) Standard Resolution
R Enhanced Resolution
H Number of LEDs
X3 3 Diagnostic LEDs
I Type of Connection
H1141 4-pin M12 Eurofast Connector ²⁾
H1151 5-pin M12 Eurofast Connector ³⁾
J Specials
(Blank) IP67
S1661 IP68